
BOGGLE - CEILING
USE CASE SCENARIOS (CCT: 4000K, CRI: 90+)

OPEN PLAN OFFICE SPACE1

SINGLE OFFICE SPACE2

CORRIDOR3

Room Size:

Ceiling height:

Reflectances:

Light loss factor:

50'x50'

9'

80/50/20

1.0

Workplane 30" above finished floor (fc level)

Workplane uniformity max to min

38

1.3:1

*UGR average

Watt sq/ft

<13

0.31

White baffle option with 400lms/ft

 

50ft

50ft

8ft

4ft 8ft

Room Size:

Ceiling height:

Reflectances:

Light loss factor:

10'x10'

9'

80/50/20

1.0

Workplane 30" above finished floor (fc level)

*UGR Average

34

<12

Watt sq/ft 0.32

White baffle option with  400lms/ft

 

10ft

10ft

8ft

Room Size:

Ceiling height:

Reflectances:

Light loss factor:

40'x5'

9'

80/50/20

1.0

Finished floor (fc level)

Watt sq/ft

22

0.4

Black baffle option with  400lms/ft

 

40ft

4ft

4ft

5ft
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*In AGI32, all calculated UGR values of less than 10 are rounded to 10.


